
--- . - - _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
.

k

i
I

.s

mat *LAQ f bm JO, /JLY 19ae FAGE J C7

ewh Sievicts tD..w$nts Os AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT i 1
s90 P80C Rio (el CFE1 1 14.108

AmtNDA*ENT/*CDifGICN NO. 2.177tCTivt DATE 3. REOutstTION/ PURCHASE REQUEST NO. 4 PPOjtCT NO. (If app /std4/p/

Four (4) 7/29/80 NMSS-78-150 Tas 1
155 LED sv CODE 6 ADWNi$7tRED !? (f[ ether ihde Al*4 3) CODE |

U.S e Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

CONicACTon CODE | | FACILITY CODE | 8_
NAwt AND A004155 AMENDkfNT OF

05ouc'fAnoHNO.
F- l

Nathan M. Newmark (su armafdsk lo^tfo

.,,,,,,,g,,

Consulting Engineering Services oo'''c^"oN o' NRC-03-78-150
S *oN'IACTIORDit NO.agepjuc. c1211 Civil Engineering Buildingca,,

U 61801
L

rbana, IL J 8/16/78DAttO ($re Sfech ggy

' ~- ~ T*~ -

7. YHr5 BLOCK APPLit5 ONLY TO AMENDutNTS OF SouCTATeONS 7 _

O n a .6. d ' '' i e ad ' ' * i u a '2- n *e a d N ed ' - ' o" O is ee -dd. is o e eda.
* * *

C*ecoes navse eane ledge sece pe of this ameadeaeat pr.ee to she have sad deie spec #ed in *e solicehrien, er o. ameaded, by eae et the porte..ag a.eiheds,
etegreerep:en of me, emeadmeafa (b)ly echao.Sdg.ag esco of of thee amendment on eed copy of *e epee sub a Hed, se (c) By sepeeste . .pree er

s

(L) ly signing and seawrineg
=bd inst. des a refe eace to the seli ischea ead emeadmeae aw-bees. FArtutt OF Yout ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO 88 atClivtD Af fME ISSUING OFFICE Filo. T.'fME HOUR AN.

t
rIf. by v.re e of mis seaead=ece yee des.ee to doase sa eFee eiwody swbm.a d, swch deage me to aede by se es.esee

Daft 57t0F:10 mAY RESULT IN REJECflON OF YOUR OFFEt. v

er icnar, pree.ded sesh te'egresa er lettee eaokes refeeence to the solic.feben and *is emead* ear, and is rece.eed peser to the spea;ag howe end dere spec #ed.

D. ACCOUNitNG AND A99tOrtfAtsON DATA (if requored)

N/A
1. THIS SLOCit APrugs ONLY TO MODINCATIONS 08 CONTitACT5/CitDER5

b) Th.s Cheage 0 dee is issued e.es. oat *e ,

The Cheages see forWe sa blect la ere av de se the ebeve aumbered ceawect/erder.

m g ne eso.e ~ 6ees . .ec./e.dee i. .euw . ,ea-, me a .a.s.,e e o.oages is,,d e. .heages in .e,iag .an.e. e. ,,iotion de,e. e.e.: .et ee,,h in 6 e.6 in.

ia O a o 5 , e-e -' A. ee-ea' s en e d i - o e e<-e .>, e'

i, -eve. *e ese.e ~a..e.a ease,. e. .e. Ie,* in 6iea i s.

2. Dt5CacTION OF AmtNDMENf/MODIFtCATCH
.

Reference is made to your March 21, 1980 letter wherein you requested to extend
the subject contract for the period March 31, 1980 through September 30, 1980
with no additional funding required, and modification Noe 3 which extended the
period of performance July 31, 1980. This modification corrects the administrative
error, and extends the period of performance until September 30, 1980 as originally
offered by you and accepted by the Government.

ARTICLE III - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE is hereby amended to extend the contract for
tIie period July 31, 1980 through September 30, 1980 and to read as follows:

" Performance of this contract shall begin on August 16, 1978 and shall not extend
beyond S'eptember 30, 1980 unless the period is further extended by amendment of
contract."

- .

D* D
*

i)
^

T j Q
oo o . J1 Alib

- e .da b e.a. e., ,ee.s eu .e .heas ., ,, d ..a. ..,e.ea.a ea .. es he .e- .eaga. -. ass .- e .e e eu e,e .

3'
ONf T /C ROR NOT ttouleto CONTRACTO4/OFFttOR IS REQUtato TO SIGN INis DOCumtrd? AND alTURN COPits TO ISSUING OFFICE

4. NAMF OF CONTR ACTORIOFFt#04 17. UNITto Starts 07 AmtelCA

I|{0.e f .250G 4 -, ,,
.57~e e. C- so g 0%e,i<5, .e e, ,e,sen e..ed , e.ga,

3. NAME AND Ti Lt of StGNE E ( [ype orprfait le CAf t $1GNED 9 3, NAMG OF CONTRACTING OFFICit ( T;,pe er prus) 19. Daft 5t ,NED

8009260j$ Allen Fe Glagola 7/29/80
e . .. ea..a t .a _e e... . ._ . s

< s,,
__

3


